
Review # 5

Họ và Tên Học Sinh:_______________

Ông _____ nhà

con

ngựa 

mùa ____

____ mồm

4.

6.

1.
2.

3.

5.

1. ga

2. hè

3. gà

4. há

5. hí

6. hề



thước _____ ____ hét

____ cây ____ sách

kẻ ____ ngày ____

Review # 6

Họ và Tên Học Sinh:_______________

1. lá

2. lễ

3. kệ

4. kẻ 

5. lạ

6. la
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